1)

2)

3)

4)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
Asheville Division

George R. Hodges, Judge Presiding

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2017

10:00 a.m.

7 Headwaters at Banner 15-10289

Elk, LCC

PRO SE
SIGMON, TR.
HOUSTON
MAYS

7 Stephen G. Martinez 11-11098

ELKINS
COOPER, TR.

16-10198

13 Stanley E. Mitchell 17-10257

Sherie R. Mitchell

HILLIER
KEENAN

David G. Gray, Trustee

Continued hearing on Interim and
Final Application of Moon Wright &
Houston, PLLC for Compensation and

Reimbursement of Expenses (235);
Objection of United Community Bank
(252)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Set
Aside Foreclosure;, Motion for
Appropriate Relief (119)

Continued for Status Hearing. Re:
Order Referencing Trustee’s Motion to
Modify Plan or Dismiss (37)

Hearing on Objection of Santander
Consumer USA, Inc. to Confirmation
of Plan (12); Plan (3)



5)

6)

7)

8)

Tuesday, September 5, 2017

7 George H. Angel
Kristine A. Angel

ALEXANDER
PITTS, TR.
CARRUTHERS

11 On Fire Family Church

Inc.

PITTS, Ben
DORNBLAZER

13 Chris J. Fetsko
Sherri R. Fetsko

HAY
PINKSTON

13 Laura R. Green

HAY

HILLIER
KILBOURNE
CARRUTHERS

e 3 O o e O o e O o e O o e 3 o e S o A

17-10200

17-20079

11-11216

13-10759

Page 2

Hearing on Motion of Elizabeth Jo
Butler for Extension of Time to Object
to Dischargeability of Debt (12);
Debtors” Response (13)

Continued hearing on Motion of the
BA for Order Requiring the Debtor to
Cease Operations or to Dismiss Case
for Failure to Provide Proof of
Adequate Insurance (22)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to Deem
Mortgage Loan Account Current and
Not in Default (31); Response of
Champion Credit Union (36)

Continued hearing on Motion of
Morris E. McCall and Gladys B.
McCall for Relief from Stay (71);
Debtor’s Response (78); Response of
Watts Realtors and Auctioneers, Inc.
(79); Response of Indian Lake Club,
Inc. (80)



