UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA Asheville Division

George R. Hodges, Judge Presiding

	TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2017			David G. Gray, Trustee		
	<u>10:0</u>	<u>0 a.m.</u>				
1)	7	Headwaters at Banner Elk, LCC	15-10289	Continued hearing on Interim and Final Application of Moon Wright & Houston, PLLC for Compensation and Reimbursement of Expenses (235); Objection of United Community Bank (252)		
	PRO	SE		()		
	SIGMON, TR. HOUSTON MAYS					
	IVIAI	13				
2)	7	Stephen G. Martinez	11-11098	Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Set Aside Foreclosure; Motion for		
	ELKINS			Appropriate Relief (119)		
		PER, TR.				
3)	13	Lora D. Cody	16-10198	Continued for Status Hearing. Re: Order Referencing Trustee's Motion to		
	Modify Plan or Dismiss (37) KIGHT					
						
4)	13	Stanley E. Mitchell Sherie R. Mitchell	17-10257	Hearing on Objection of Santander Consumer USA, Inc. to Confirmation of Plan (12); Plan (3)		
	HILLIER			01 1 Iaii (12), 1 Iaii (3)		
	KEE	NAN				

5)	PITT	George H. Angel Kristine A. Angel KANDER S, TR. RUTHERS	17-10200	Hearing on Motion of Elizabeth Jo Butler for Extension of Time to Object to Dischargeability of Debt (12); Debtors' Response (13)		
6)		On Fire Family Church Inc. S, Ben NBLAZER	17-20079	Continued hearing on Motion of the BA for Order Requiring the Debtor to Cease Operations or to Dismiss Case for Failure to Provide Proof of Adequate Insurance (22)		
7)		Chris J. Fetsko Sherri R. Fetsko	11-11216	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Deem Mortgage Loan Account Current and Not in Default (31); Response of		
	Champion Credit Union (36) HAY PINKSTON					
8)	13	Laura R. Green	13-10759	Continued hearing on Motion of Morris E. McCall and Gladys B. McCall for Relief from Stay (71); Debtor's Response (78); Response of Watts Realtors and Auctioneers, Inc. (79); Response of Indian Lake Club, Inc. (80)		
	HAY HILLIER KILBOURNE					
	CARRUTHERS					
	****	******				